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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Altneu Stephen Senior Vice President Capital One Business Credit Corp. 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 (212) 834-1608 stephen.altneu@capitalone.com
Appel Michael President Appel Associates LLC 425 E 58th St New York NY 10022-2379 (914) 806-3632 mappel8234@aol.com
Atwell Peter Senior Vice President Atwell, Curtis & Brooks, Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514 (516) 622-9030 patwell@acbltd.com
Bahls William Sterling National Bank 41 Splitrail Ln Blue Bell PA 19422-2407 (856) 340-3087 wbahls@snb.com
Bauck Lyle Alvarez & Marsal 93 Leonard St New York NY 10013-3458 (212) 763-1890 lbauck@alvarezandmarsal.com
Bernard Richard Attorney Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Blatt Jason Principal Sandton Capital Partners 25 W 45th St Ste 1205 New York NY 10036-4902 (212) 444-7217 jblatt@sandtoncapital.com
Bobker, CTP Dennis Managing Director Phoenix Management Services, LLC 1098 Smith Manor Blvd W Orange NJ 07052-4227 (212) 849-6996 dbobker@phoenixmanagement.com
Boll Deanna Of Counsel Callari Partners LLC 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 10 New York NY 10020-2003 (732) 243-0164 dboll@callaripartners.com
Bordwin Harold Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 10 E 53rd St Rm 28 New York NY 10022 (646) 381-9201 hbordwin@keen-summit.com
Bury Oldham Sue 1st West 32186 Castle Court Evergreen CO 80439 (866) 670-3443 s.buryoldham@1stwest.com
Butler Pam Stomp Box Relics 
Calabrese Christopher Partner LBC Credit Partners Inc 2929 Arch St Ste 1550 Philadelphia PA 19104-7340 (215) 972-8902 ccalabrese@lbccredit.com
Callari Carollynn Callari Partners LLC 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 10 New York NY 10020-2003 (212) 202-3055 ccallari@callaripartners.com
Canfora John Medallion Business Credit LLC 7 Remsen St East Northport NY 11731-4926 (631) 513-1373 jlcanfora@aol.com
Carner Cheryl Managing Director Crystal Financial LLC 2 International Pl Fl 17 Boston MA 02110-4104 (617) 428-8718 ccarner@crystalfinco.com
Carroll Justin Vice President Guggenheim Partners 330 Madison Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10017-5051 (212) 326-3708 justin.carroll@guggenheimpartners.com
Chabina C. Scott Director Carl Marks Advisors 900 3rd Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8400 schabina@carlmarks.com
Clyman Mark Attorney Wilk Auslander LLP 1515 Broadway Rm 43 New York NY 10036-8901 (212) 981-2300 mclyman@wilkauslander.com
Conner Maggie Director Epiq Systems 757 3rd Avenue, 3rd Floor New York NY 10017 (646) 282-2566 mconner@epiqsystems.com
Creger Chris BDO Consulting 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8000 ccreger@bdo.com
Dawidowicz Sam Director Quest Turnaround Advisors LLC 800 Westchester Ave Ste S520 Rye Brook NY 10573 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
Desgrosseilliers Kelly Senior Director Epiq Systems 757 3rd Avenue, 3rd Floor New York NY 10017 (347) 344-8311 kdesgrosseilliers@epiqsystems.com
Deutch Paul Senior Bankruptcy Consultant Rust Omni 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-6700 (212) 302-3580 paul@omnimgt.com
Diamond Harris Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP 100 Park Avenue, Suite 3210 New York NY 10017 (212) 812-4129 hdiamond@stradley.com
Donlon John Managing Director Legendary Financial Insights LLC 15 Hidden Meadow Ln New Canaan CT 06840-2703 (203) 966-8421 jackdo74@optonline.net
Durkin Kevin Managing Director Durkin Group LLC 106 Allen Rd Basking Ridge NJ 07920-3851 (973) 575-8339 kdurkin@durkingroup.com
Elsabee Joseph LBC Credit Partners Inc 2929 Arch St Ste 1550 Philadelphia PA 19104-7340 (215) 344-1323 jelsabee@lbccredit.com
Endo David Carl Marks Advisors 900 3rd Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8426 dendo@carlmarks.com
Fang George Managing Director Eos Advisory Partners 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-6700 (917) 533-1430 gf@eosre.com
Fielstein Howard Partner Citrin Cooperman 529 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10017 (347) 505-6326 hfielstein@citrincooperman.com
Figueiredo Janine Partner Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022-5717 (212) 478-7355 jfigueiredo@hahnhessen.com
Flores Steven Associate Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 sflores@teamtogut.com
Franz James Managing  Director Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Ste 610 Tarrytown NY 10591-5131 (914) 418-1246 eoneill@aresmgmt.com
French Jennifer Managing Director FTI Consulting 3 Times Square New York NY 10036 (646) 453-1220 jennifer.french@fticonsulting.com
Furman Peter Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017-6358 (212) 697-2400 pfurman@getzlerhenrich.com
Gansman James Vice President Sherwood Partners LLC 555 5th Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-9257 (212) 994-8151 jgansman@shrwood.com
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 60 Long Ridge Rd Stamford CT 06902-1838 (203) 604-2007 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com
Geoghan Daniel Cole Schotz 900 3rd Ave Fl 16 New York NY 10022-4791 (212) 332-8851 dgeoghan@coleschotz.com
Ginzburg Margarita Counsel Day Pitney LLP 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6524 (973) 966-8265 mginzburg@daypitney.com
Giugliano Sheryl Associate SilvermanAcampora LLP 100 Jericho Quadrangle Ste 300 Jericho NY 11753-2702 (516) 479-6342 sgiugliano@silvermanacampora.com
Gladstone Alexander Reporter Debtwire North America 330 Hudson St., 4th Floor New York NY (212) 390-7813 alexander.gladstone@debtwire.com
Gleit Jeffrey Partner Togut, Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 jgleit@teamtogut.com
Goldman Irve Attorney Pullman & Comley LLC 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601 (203) 330-2213 igoldman@pullcom.com
Goodman Brett Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6170 brett.goodman@troutmansanders.com
Hager Melissa Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 336.4324 mhager@mofo.com
Hajduczyk Wojciech Senior Manager GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165-1099 (646) 403-4055 whajduczyk@glassratner.com
Henrich Bill Co-Chairman Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Henrich Jonathan Vice President Deloitte CRG 12 Park Dr Old Bethpage NY 11804-1510 (212) 436-4938 jhenrich@deloitte.com
Hogarth James AlixPartners 40 W 57th St New York NY 10019 (212) 490-2500 jhogarth@alixpartners.com
Huynh Hanh Associate Herrick Feinstein LLP 2 Park Ave New York NY 10016-5675 (212) 592-1482 hhuynh@herrick.com
Imber Michael Senior Director Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Avenue New York NY 10022 (212) 763-9732 mimber@alvarezandmarsal.com
Indelicato Mark Partner Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022-5717 (212) 478-7320 mindelicato@hahnhessen.com
Jacoby Michael Executive Vice President Phoenix Management Services 110 Commons Court Chadds Ford PA 19317 (610) 358-4700 mjacoby@phoenixmanagement.com
Johnson Jeremy Partner Polsinelli PC 900 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10022-4869 (212) 684-0199 jeremy.johnson@polsinelli.com
Kadish Allen DiConza Traurig Kadish LLP 630 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 682-4940 akadish@dtklawgroup.com
Kajon Nicholas Shareholder, Attorney Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
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Kohl Teresa Director SSG Capital Advisors, LLC 45 Rockefeller Plz Ste 2166 New York NY 10111 (610) 940-9521 tkohl@ssgca.com
Krakower Reid Continental Plants Group 445 Park Ave Fl 9 New York NY 10022-8632 (212) 757-1800 reid@contplants.com
Krasna Daniel Business Development Officer Bridgeport Capital Services 1501 Broadway Fl 12 New York NY 10036-5505 (646) 571-2155 dkrasna@bridgeportcapital.com
LaSala Diane Stomp Box Relics 
LaSala Jr. Andrew Stomp Box Relics 
LeHane Robert Special Counsel Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0002 (212) 808-7573 rlehane@kelleydrye.com
Lenhart Susan Stomp Box Relics 
Lenhart, CTP Bill WKL Advisors LLC 92 Robinhill Ln New City NY 10956 (917) 941-0855 william.lenhart@optonline.net
Levine Carol Arthur B. Levine Co. 60 E 42nd St New York NY 10165 (212) 986-7470 clevine@levinecompany.com
Lyman Scott Senior Vice President Mesirow Financial Consulting LLC 666 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10017-4127 (212) 808-8356 slyman@mesirowfinancial.com
Manewitz Sharon Principal Manewitz Weiker Associates LLC 360 E 72nd St New York NY 10021-4757 (917) 882-2265 sharon@manewitzweiker.com
Marines Jennifer Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019 (212) 336-4491 jmarines@mofo.com
Martucci Robert Senior Vice President Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway New York NY 10018-7302 (212) 356-0958 rmartucci@rosenthalinc.com
Matzat Rosanne Partner Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-5702 (212) 478-7410 rmatzat@hahnhessen.com
Maupin Ryan Director Grant Thornton LLP 757 3rd Ave New York NY 10017-2013 (212) 542-9988 ryan.maupin@us.gt.com
McDonald Hugh Partner Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6281 hugh.mcdonald@troutmansanders.com
McGlynn Kate Director Gavin Solmonese LLC 919 N Market St Ste 600 Wilmington DE 19801 (302) 655-8997 kate.mcglynn@gavinsolmonese.com
McKinstrie Shawn Client Partner Tatum 1 Penn Plz Ste 2435 New York NY 10119-0012 (212) 453-5012 shawn.mckinstrie@tatum-us.com
McMahon Michelle partner Bryan Cave LLP 1290 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10104-0101 (212) 541-3039 michelle.mcmahon@bryancave.com
Meyer David Associate Kirkland & Ellis LLP 601 Lexington Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4649 (212) 446-6419 david.meyer@kirkland.com
Michaelis Michele BDO Consulting 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8000 mmichaelis@bdo.com
Miller Alison Sr. Consultant The Garden City Group Inc (GCG) 190 S La Salle St Ste 1925 Chicago IL 60603-3479 (312) 499-6961 alison.miller@gcginc.com
Moldovan Joseph Partner Morrison Cohen LLP 909 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-4731 (212) 735-8603 jmoldovan@morrisoncohen.com
Nagi Jason Shareholder Polsinelli PC 900 3rd Ave Ste 2100 New York NY 10022-4728 (212) 644-2092 jnagi@polsinelli.com
Navatto Calvin Senior Vice President NewStar Business Credit 100 Park Ave 16th Floor New York NY 10017-5516 (212) 984-0692 cnavatto@newstarfin.com
Nertea Georgiana Senior Manager EisnerAmper LLP 750 3rd Ave Fl 22 New York NY 10017-2703 (212) 891-6827 georgiana.nertea@eisneramper.com
Olshin Joshua NRC AuctionAdvisors 1350 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019 (212) 375-1222 jolshin@auctionadvisors.com
O'Neil Jennifer In-House Counsel Anchorage Capital Group LLC 610 Broadway Fl 6 New York NY 10012-2629 (212) 326-3939 joneil@anchoragecap.com
Oswald Frank Partner Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 frankoswald@teamtogut.com
Parry Mark Partner Moses & Singer LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174-0001 (212) 554-7876 mparry@mosessinger.com
Pedote Kristina Asst. Vice President SB Capital Group LLC 1010 Northern Blvd Ste 340 Great Neck NY 11021-5329 (516) 829-2400 kpedote@sbcapitalgroup.com
Pepe Anne Marie Stomp Box Relics 
Pepe Eugene Stomp Box Relics 
Pinkas Oscar Managing Associate Dentons US LLP 1221 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1001 (212) 768-6701 oscar.pinkas@snrdenton.com
Pirraglia Anthony Associate Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 apirraglia@teamtogut.com
Podgainy Mark Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com
Pompeo Michael Partner Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 1177 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 248-3140 michael.pompeo@dbr.com
Prince Cyril HVB Capital 489 5th Ave Fl 5 New York NY 10017-6102 (212) 461-4353 cprince@hvbank.com
Putzer Debra Senior Vice President CIT Commercial Services 11 W 42nd St Fl 11 New York NY 10036-8002 (212) 461-7748 debra.putzer@cit.com
Raccosta Frederick Tiger Group LLC 99 Park Ave Fl 19 New York NY 10016 (215) 307-7454 fraccosta@tigergroup.com
Rainwater Matthew Partner - Business Development American Industrial Partners 330 Madison Ave Fl 28 New York NY 10017-5018 (212) 627-2360 matt@americanindustrial.com
Rajagopalan Bharath MBA Candidate Columbia University jackdo74@optonline.net
Reperowitz Deborah Partner Troutman Sanders
Reynolds Steven Business Development Atwell Curtis & Brooks Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514-1718 (516) 622-9030 sreynolds@acbltd.com
Richman Joseph Gavin Solmonese LLC 919 N Market St Ste 600 Wilmington DE 19801 (914) 907-1053 joseph.richman@gavinsolmonese.com
Riela Michael Shareholder Vedder Price PC 1633 Broadway Fl 47 New York NY 10019-6771 (212) 407-7766 mriela@vedderprice.com
Rigano Nicholas Associate LaMonica Herbst & Maniscalco LLP 3305 Jerusalem Ave Wantagh NY 11793-2028 (516) 804-1563 ncr@lhmlawfirm.com
Rosen Adam PwC 300 Madison Ave New York NY 10017-6232 (646) 471-7763 adam.rosen@us.pwc.com
Roslin Anne Managing Director Sterling National Bank 500 Fashion Ave New York NY 10018-4502 (732) 859-7826 aroslin@snb.com
Rothman Samantha Associate Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 201-5592 srothman@teamtogut.com
Rubury Eric Stomp Box Relics bluesdog29@gmail.com
Ryan Jennifer Windels Marx Lane & Mittendorf LLP 156 West 56th St New York NY 10019 (212) 237-1105 jryan@windelsmarx.com
Samet Joseph Partner Baker & McKenzie LLP 452 5th Ave New York NY 10018-2706 (212) 891-3565 joseph.samet@bakernet.com
Samson Mark Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 205 E 63rd St Ste 36 New York NY 10065-7425 (212) 697-2400 msamson@getzlerhenrich.com
Savarese, III Joseph Vice President Indigo Asset Management 820 Scarsdale Ave Scarsdale NY 10583-5238 (914) 713-8153 jsavarese@indigoam.com
Schinik Ron Director Business Development Reich Bros LLC 267 Central Ave White Plains NY 10606-1257 (914) 614-1800 rschinik@reichbros.com
Schorr Segaal Greenberg Traurig LLP 200 Park Ave New York NY 10166-0005 (212) 801-3121 schorrs@gtlaw.com

page 2 of 3 printed on 4/2/2015 at 9:11 AM



TMA NY Attendee List: Chairman's April Fools Bash at 54 Below April 1, 2015

LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Schuldiner Paul Managing Director King Trade Capital 5 Penn Plz Fl 19 New York NY 10001-1738 (212) 946-2888 pschuldiner@kingtradecapital.com
Siskin Edward Executive Vice President Hilco Global 5 Revere Dr Ste 206 Northbrook IL 60062-1568 (847) 504-3223 esiskin@hilcoglobal.com
Skapof Marc Baker Hostetler 45 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4200 mskapof@bakerlaw.com
Sorvino Heidi Partner Hodgson Russ LLP 1540 Broadway Fl 24 New York NY 10036-4039 (646) 218-7658 hsorvino@hodgsonruss.com
Strassberg Todd President Strassberg & Strassberg PC 7 W 36th St Fl 16 New York NY 10018-7149 (212) 736-9500 todd@strassbergpc.com
Stremba Lee Partner Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6143 lee.stremba@troutmansanders.com
Stuart Scott Senior Director The Garden City Group Inc (GCG) 420 Lexington Ave New York NY 10170-0002 (212) 485-8036 scott.stuart@gcginc.com
Sullivan Michael Director, Senior Appraiser Gordon Brothers Group LLC 800 Boylston St Ste 2700 Boston MA 02199-8050 (617) 422-7825 msullivan@gordonbrothers.com
Sussman Ronnie Business Development Officer Coral Capital Solutions 275 Madison Ave Ste 2014 New York NY 10016-1101 (917) 538-4212 ronnie@coralcapitalsolutions.com
Swergold Henry Partner Platzer, Swergold, Levine, Goldberg, Katz & Jaslow, LLP 475 Park Ave S Fl 18 New York NY 10016-6901 (212) 593-3000 hswergold@platzerlaw.com
Tarpey Dan Stomp Box Relics 
Tarpey Emily Stomp Box Relics 
Tarpey Liz Stomp Box Relics 
Tarpey Robert Stomp Box Relics patarpey@aol.com
Tarpey Suzanne Stomp Box Relics 
Topol Cohen Hollace Partner Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6067 hollace.cohen@troutmansanders.com
Victor J. Scott Managing Director SSG Capital Advisors LLC 300 Barr Harbor Drive W Conshohocken PA 19428 (610) 940-5802 jsvictor@ssgca.com
Volaric Renee Vice President US Capital Partners Inc. 477 Madison Ave Fl 6 New York NY 10022-5827 (917) 374-9741 rvolaric@uscapitalpartners.net
Voorhies-Kantak Nellwyn Donlin Recano & Company Inc 48 Wall St New York NY 10005-2903 (619) 346-1628 nvoorhies@donlinrecano.com
Walsh Kaitlin Associate Mintz Levin Cohn Ferris Glovsky & Popeo PC 666 3rd Ave New York NY 10017-4011 (212) 692-6770 krwalsh@mintz.com
Wanders David Loeb Term Solutions 4131 S State St Chicago IL 60609-2942 (312) 509-0943 davew@loebtermsolutions.com
Weidner John Managing Partner Cornell Global LLC PO Box 7113 Wilton CT 06897-7113 (203) 762-0730 jweidner@cornellglobal.com
Weil Bert Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com
Wickel Lance Vice President, Sales Epiq Systems 757 3rd Avenue, 3rd Floor New York NY 10017 (646) 282-2558 lwickel@epiqsystems.com
Wilde Michael Stomp Box Relics mbwilde@gmail.com
Williams Daniel Managing Director Great American Group 420 Lexington Ave Rm 3001 New York NY 10170-3099 (646) 381-9221 dwilliams@greatamerican.com
Wolfe Blanka Associate Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton LLP 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112-0015 (212) 634-3066 bwolfe@sheppardmullin.com
Woods Adrienne The Law Offices of Adrienne Woods, P.C. 1 Penn Plz Ste 6153 New York NY 10119-0002 (917) 447-4321 adrienne@woodslawpc.com
Wyse Michael Executive Director Donlin Recano & Company Inc 633 N Chestnut St Westfield NJ 07090-2418 (212) 771-1174 mwyse@donlinrecano.com
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